Filtration Group BV
Postbus 35
NL - 7240 AA Lochem
The Netherlands
+31 573 297 777
August, 2017

Dimensionsare for reference only. Use dimensional drawing for installation purposes.
Subject to technical alteration without prior notice.
8. Ordering code
Example
AFN 180 A 2 EP
Type Size Material Inlet/outlet Finish
90 = for bag size 1
180 = for bag size 2
A = stainless steel 304
S = stainless steel 316
AY= stainless steel 304, with stainless steel bolts and nuts
SY= stainless steel 316, with stainless steel bolts and nuts
2 =Rp2 - ISO7-1 (Standard)
2F =DN50
EP=Electro-polish finish